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Observed daily total preceipitation (mm)

0

20

40

60

80

0 20 40 60 80

Jasper Warden

0 20 40 60 80

Beaverlodge RCS

0

20

40

60

80

0 20 40 60 80

Barrhead CS

0 20 40 60 80

LAC La Biche climate

0

20

40

60

80

0 20 40 60 80

Uranium City (AUT)

0 20 40 60 80

Norman Wells climate

0

20

40

60

80

0 20 40 60 80

Fort Smith climate

0 20 40 60 80

Hay River climate

0

20

40

60

80

0 20 40 60 80

Fort Simpson climate

0 20 40 60 80

Inuvik climate

WFDEI
GEM-CaPA
WDEI-GEM-CaPA




